
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

ALAC 4/5/2014

134

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 90.89 1.474



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

ALAC 4/5/2014

134

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Amigo Havanese Nancy Ferguson95 59.86 2.239



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/5/2014

138

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 81.66 1.69



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

ALAC 4/5/2014

146

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

ALAC 4/5/2014

150

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron NQ 47.2 3.178

16025 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 60.38 2.484

16024 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 85.37 1.757



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

ALAC 4/5/2014

153

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 37.74 4.054



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 62.92 2.511



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 36.33 4.349



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

ALAC 4/5/2014

162

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 62.92 2.575



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 47.46 3.477



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 50.9 3.242

24001 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 59.4 2.778



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.93 3.597

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 44.55 3.547

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 48.32 3.27

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 51.2 3.086

8010 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 59.66 2.648

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 53.47 2.955

8008 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 54.62 2.893

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 55.83 2.830

8011 River Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 80.33 1.967



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.47 4.332

12006 Riley All American Linda Fisher100 57.61 2.743

12005 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ NT

12003 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 42.03 3.759

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 42.75 3.696

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 56.25 2.809



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

ALAC 4/5/2014

162

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 35.87 4.516

16010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly100 40.71 3.979

16013 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons100 40.99 3.952

16004 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 46.14 3.511

16045 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 47.24 3.429

16002 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16040 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 41.63 3.891

16007 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 42.55 3.807

16014 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 52.85 3.065

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 56.33 2.876

16012 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 61.2 2.647

16011 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 73.61 2.201



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 37.24 4.431

20006 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 43.69 3.777

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry100 43.99 3.751

20002 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 45.53 3.624

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 47.14 3.500

20004 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy NQ NT

20012 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20017 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 37.69 4.378

20013 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 44.25 3.729

20005 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 46.49 3.549

20003 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 48.91 3.374

20040 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino NQ 49.25 3.350

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 53.5 3.084

20011 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 60.12 2.745



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 35.45 4.654

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 41.15 4.01

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 41.34 3.991

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 44.8 3.683

24003 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 53.2 3.102

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 54.51 3.027

24008 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 63.42 2.602



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

ALAC 4/5/2014

134

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Izzy Border Terrier Judith Watts100 55.7 2.406



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

ALAC 4/5/2014

153

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns90 50.84 3.009



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 89.12 1.773



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 58.7 2.692



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 49.6 3.327

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 55.29 2.984



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 58.72 2.691

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ 59.99 2.634

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 78.04 2.025

4007 Freckles Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 81.31 1.943



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

ALAC 4/5/2014

158

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 52.51 3.009

8014 Dixie Beagle Julie Stauffer NQ 60.24 2.623



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

ALAC 4/5/2014

162

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Charlie Welsh Terrier Judy LeBlanc100 56.39 2.873

12012 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 67.32 2.406

12011 Fenway Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Jo Farren NQ 79.12 2.048



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 44.81 3.682

16020 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 55.05 2.997

16017 Lily English Springer Spaniel Laurel McKernan100 57.05 2.892

16016 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 43.39 3.803

16015 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 45.69 3.611

16019 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher NQ 53.12 3.106

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 58.6 2.816



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

ALAC 4/5/2014

165

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 51.63 3.196

20022 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 53.7 3.073

20020 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 56.96 2.897

20023 Strider Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson100 58.71 2.810

20045 Hagrid Bernese Mountain Dog Clint Brome NQ 73.22 2.253



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

ALAC 4/5/2014

109

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome95 45.28 2.407

8018 Storm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane  Manocchia NQ 35.01 3.113



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

109

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Amigo Havanese Nancy Ferguson100 32.43 3.361



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

ALAC 4/5/2014

114

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 50.86 2.241



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

122

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier100 28.81 4.235



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/5/2014

126

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron NQ 31.2 4.038

16025 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 48.41 2.603



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/5/2014

129

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 23.19 5.563



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/5/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 34.27 3.939

16040 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 22.33 6.046

16007 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 25.93 5.206

16024 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 40.82 3.307



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 28.86 4.816



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen100 30.41 4.571

24001 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 41.93 3.315



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

ALAC 4/5/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 26.7 4.906

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.2 4.816

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.51 4.762

8008 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 27.73 4.724

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 30.26 4.329

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 34.45 3.803

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 46.21 2.835

8010 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 47.96 2.731



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

ALAC 4/5/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 24.2 5.413

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 26.24 4.992

12001 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 26.52 4.94

12005 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht100 31.06 4.218

12006 Riley All American Linda Fisher100 34.79 3.765

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 34.84 3.760

12003 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 37.12 3.529



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/5/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 23.5 5.745

16002 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 24.26 5.565

16009 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 24.55 5.499

16013 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons100 26.23 5.147

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes100 29.54 4.570

16045 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 31.28 4.316

16004 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 31.68 4.261

16012 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 37.4 3.61

16001 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT

16010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 29.4 4.592



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 26.97 5.154

20006 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 29.96 4.64

20004 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy100 32.56 4.269

20002 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 35.34 3.933

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 25.04 5.551

20005 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 27.91 4.980

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 28.53 4.872

20040 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino NQ 29.64 4.69

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 29.67 4.685

20003 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 32.44 4.285

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 32.76 4.243

20012 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 33.43 4.158



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 24.91 5.580

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 30.49 4.559

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ NT

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 32.61 4.262

24008 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 36.78 3.779

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 39.93 3.481

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 44.39 3.131



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

ALAC 4/5/2014

109

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Izzy Border Terrier Judith Watts95 43.86 2.485



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

ALAC 4/5/2014

114

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 33.54 3.399



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

129

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 27.02 4.774



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

ALAC 4/5/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 37.56 3.488



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Hagrid Bernese Mountain Dog Clint Brome NQ 53.79 2.584

20018 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 57.56 2.415



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

ALAC 4/5/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 38.3 3.420

4007 Freckles Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 43.35 3.022

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 45.27 2.894

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 52.66 2.488



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

ALAC 4/5/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Dixie Beagle Julie Stauffer NQ NT

8013 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 34.06 3.846



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 42.71 3.161

12011 Fenway Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Jo Farren NQ 50.24 2.687



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 28.59 4.862

16016 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 32.03 4.34

16020 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 37.08 3.749

16017 Lily English Springer Spaniel Laurel McKernan NQ NT

16019 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher NQ NT

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 42.25 3.29



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/5/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 37.49 3.708

20022 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 37.61 3.696

20023 Strider Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson100 40.76 3.410

20020 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 41.23 3.371



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24014 Jack All American Rob Myers72 25.99



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier73 36.12



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron70 20.54



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 41.4



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24012 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson63 34.44



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20011 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 27.47



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24001 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand63 22.53



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 37.67



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 36.44



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16013 Skylar Shetland Sheepdog Janyes Lemons80 33.59



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall62 27.16

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 29.67



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 33.49

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 22.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon78 32.21



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske79 29.02

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry67 32.47

20006 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce66 30.03



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

24006 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy80 30.21

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 23.49



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

12017 Colin Shetland Sheepdog Ava Gaudette66 28.85



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel64 22 



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20025 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 35.06



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 49.18



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ 20.42



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

8013 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen71 43.62



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

16018 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson75 35.37

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern61 25.34



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsALAC 4/5/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara Diaz

YPS

20022 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish70 34.02


